
League Schedule

LRPR 2017 Summer Women Softball Schedule

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  04/11/17  6:30 pm JWP Field 4Hit & Misses  at 

Tue  04/11/17  7:30 pm Heartbeats Field 4Hot Girlz  at 

Tue  04/11/17  8:30 pm Hit & Misses Field 4Hot Girlz  at 

Tue  04/11/17  8:30 pm Sudden Impact Field 6Heartbeats  at 

Thu  04/13/17  6:30 pm Hot Girlz Field 4Sudden Impact  at 

Thu  04/13/17  7:30 pm Heartbeats Field 4JWP  at 

Thu  04/13/17  8:30 pm Hot Girlz Field 4JWP  at 

Tue  04/18/17  6:30 pm JWP Field 4Hot Girlz  at 

Tue  04/18/17  7:30 pm Hot Girlz Field 4Heartbeats  at 

Tue  04/18/17  7:30 pm Sudden Impact Field 6Hit & Misses  at 

Tue  04/18/17  8:30 pm Heartbeats Field 4Sudden Impact  at 

Tue  04/18/17  8:30 pm Hit & Misses Field 6JWP  at 

Thu  04/20/17  6:30 pm Sudden Impact Field 4JWP  at 

Thu  04/20/17  7:30 pm Sudden Impact Field 4Hot Girlz  at 

Thu  04/20/17  8:30 pm JWP Field 4Heartbeats  at 

Tue  04/25/17  6:30 pm Hit & Misses Field 4Sudden Impact  at 

Tue  04/25/17  7:30 pm Hit & Misses Field 6Heartbeats  at 

Tue  04/25/17  7:30 pm JWP Field 4Sudden Impact  at 

Tue  04/25/17  8:30 pm Heartbeats Field 4Hot Girlz  at 

Thu  04/27/17  6:30 pm Hot Girlz Field 4JWP  at 

Thu  04/27/17  7:30 pm Sudden Impact Field 4Heartbeats  at 

Thu  04/27/17  8:30 pm JWP Field 4Sudden Impact  at 

Tue  05/02/17  6:30 pm Hot Girlz Field 4Hit & Misses  at 

Tue  05/02/17  7:30 pm Heartbeats Field 4Hit & Misses  at 

Tue  05/02/17  8:30 pm Heartbeats Field 4JWP  at 

Thu  05/04/17  6:30 pm Hot Girlz Field 4Sudden Impact  at 

Thu  05/04/17  7:30 pm Hot Girlz Field 4Heartbeats  at 

Tue  05/09/17  6:30 pm Hit & Misses Field 4JWP  at 

Tue  05/09/17  7:30 pm Hit & Misses Field 4Heartbeats  at 

Tue  05/09/17  8:30 pm Heartbeats Field 4Sudden Impact  at 

Thu  05/11/17  6:30 pm Sudden Impact Field 4JWP  at 

Thu  05/11/17  7:30 pm JWP Field 4Hot Girlz  at 

Thu  05/11/17  8:30 pm Sudden Impact Field 4Hot Girlz  at 

Tue  05/16/17  6:30 pm Hot Girlz Field 4Hit & Misses  at 

Tue  05/16/17  7:30 pm Sudden Impact Field 4Hit & Misses  at 

Tue  05/16/17  8:30 pm JWP Field 4Heartbeats  at 

Tue  05/23/17  6:30 pm Hit & Misses Field 4Sudden Impact  at 

Tue  05/23/17  7:30 pm JWP Field 4Hit & Misses  at 

Thu  05/25/17  6:30 pm Heartbeats Field 4Hit & Misses  at 

Thu  05/25/17  7:30 pm Hit & Misses Field 4Hot Girlz  at 
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